STEWARDSHIP OF SERVICE

WEEKEND OF February 16, 2020

STEWARDSHIP OF TREASURE

WEEK ENDING February 10,

2020

Lectors:

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15am
9:30 am

MINISTRY SCHEDULE

Peter Estoy & Lisa Koene

Kathy & Tee Jimenez

John Redden & Carla Womack
Angie Tabieros & Marites Bravo-Bala

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion:

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15am
9:30 am

Kathy Wood

Susan Kim

Peter Estoy

Linda Lomongo & Gemma Hadap

Altar Servers:

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 am

9:30 am

Louie Olorvida & Jim Sacilowski
Brad Lee Aoki & Poli Olorvida
Donnie Pogtis & Chaina Guillermo,

Palani Hashimoto & Kauhane Hashimoto

Fraine & Felicity Mariano

Ushers & Greeters:

4:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15am

9:30 am

Kathy Wood, Karen Sacilowski,
Candida Berdon
Glenda Sugi & Jim Morton

Delo Santos Ohana, Guillermo Ohana and

Pogtis Ohana

Doreen Gomes, Tony Billaber & Allan Bala

Church Cleaners:

St. John:

Damon & Heather Ogata, Margie Fujimoto

St. Benedict: Peter Estoy

Counters:

Ruth Fernandez, Cammy Yeaman, Mike Tom, Lisa Koene
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St. Benedict 4 pm $ 285.00
Attendance: Adults 45 children 0
St. Benedict 7:15 am S 691.00
Attendance: Adults 62 children 0
St. John the Baptist Mission 6 pm S 340.00
Attendance: Adults 22 children 2
St. John the Baptist Mission 9:30am |S 937.75
Attendance: Adults 68 children 25
Total Offering $2,253.75

Augustine Educational Fund $120.00
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Saturday, February 15

4:00 pm =SB Katherine Callaghan t

Alvin & Rocely Chu, 2
6:00 pm—SJB People of the Parish

Sunday, February 16
7:15am—SB Lucila P. Soriano t
Frank Osika
People of the Parish

9:30 am-SIB

5th Anniv.

Monday, February 17

NO MASS

Tuesday, February 18

7:00 am—SB Tom Erickson, Healing

Bill Kiefer, Healing

Wednesday, February 19

7:00 am =SJB  NO MASS

Thursday, February 20

7:00 am—SB NO MASS
7:00 am—SB Friday, February 21
7:00 am—SB NO MASS

Saturday, February 22

4:00 pm—SB John C. Van Hoeck t
6:00 pm—SJB Maria Nieto T & Sylvi
Sunday, February 23

a Crawley t

7:15 am—SB Aaron Lee & Binna Choi, Spec. Int.

Beth & Andrea, Speci
9:30 am—SJB People of the Parish

FOR YOUR INTENTIONS

al Intention

Mass Request forms are available at the church en-
trance. The usual stipend is $10 or more. You may
place it in the collection or mail to the office. You may
also submit via PayPal through our website at: the-

paintedchurchhawaii.org
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